

Guaranteed Rate will be hosting a company-wide shoe drive competition from April 3 – 28. The winner will be determined by the region that donates the highest ratio of pairs of shoes donated per employee. All shoes collected in the Chicago area will be donated to Share Your Soles, which distributes shoes to desperately impoverished people throughout the world. All shoes collected outside of Chicago will be donated to Soles 4 Souls, which distributes shoes to those in need in the U.S. and provides opportunities for micro-enterprises in developing nations around the world.

Instructions:

- Bring in your gently used shoes and drop them off in your office's donation box.
- Tie the shoes together or place in a bag so they don't lose their match.

Thank you for your support!



Example stress NMIS ID: 279541 IL- 031.0027920 - MB.0005932, IN- 23670 - 11060, MI- 279541 - FR 0018846 & SP0018847

ID: ## 2516 (Nationwide Mortgage Licensing System www.mmlsconsumeraccess.org) * AL - Lie# 2156* * AK - Lie#AK2611 - AR - Lie#103947 - Guaranteed Rate, Inc. 3940 N Rawenswood, Chicago IL 60613 866-934-7283 * AZ - Guaranteed Rate, Inc. 14811 N, Kierland Blwd, Ste. 100, Scottsdale, AZ, \$25254 Mortgage Basker License #809078 * CA - Licensed by the Department of Business Oversight, Division of Corporations under the California Residential Mortgage Lensenge #80973 - 3940 N. Rawenswood Ave., Chicago, IL 60613 * MB.000599 * CO-Guaranteed Rate, Inc. Regulated by the Division of Real Estate, 775-290-0505 * CT - Lic#12196 * DE - Lic# 9436 * DC - Lic#MID1102 * CA - Residential Mortgage Licensee #80973 - 3940 N. Rawenswood Ave., Chicago, IL 60613 * MB. 100592 * IN- Lic#H2611 * Lic# MID1102 * CA - Residential Mortgage Licensee #80973 - 3940 N. Rawenswood Ave., Chicago, IL 60613 * MB. 100592 * IN- Lic# 11060 * A 10532 * IN- Lic# 2005-0132 * KS - Licensed Mortgage Company - Guaranteed Rate, Inc. - Licensee * Mortgage Company - Lic# Licensee Mortgage Company - Lic# 1005 * Lic# 1005 * MB. Lic# 1005

**A drop box has been placed in the lower level of the GRAR office (660 Kenmoor Ave. SE, Grand Rapids, MI)